MID-MORNING BREAK

Buttered Toast (X1)
Buttered Crumpets
Bacon Baguette

Sausage And Cheese Muffin

Egg and Spinach Muffin

Cheese And Bean Toastie
Cheesy BBQ Pretzel
Chicken Wings

Ham And Cheese Pitta Pocket

£0.39

£0.61

£2.10

£1.82

£1.82

£1.44

£1.24

£2.00

£1.40




BAGUETTES, SALADS &
SANDSWICHES

All Wraps £1.95 Water 330ml £0.77
Basic Sandwich £1.76 Water 500ml £1.10
Premium Sandwich £1.93 Radnor Water £1.00
Basic Baguette £1.98 Suso Can £1.32
Premium Baguette £2.43 Viva Milkshake £1.00
Greek Salad £2.00 Yazoo Milkshake £1.54

Appletiser £1.32

PASTA POTS GRAB AND GO
SNACKS

Pesto Pasta (cold) £2.54 Cheddars

Tuna and Sweet Corn £2.54 O.reo’s.
Plain Pasta £1.90 D|g§st|ves
Pasta + One Topping £9.00 Basic Tray Bake

Pasta + Two Toppings £2.30 Premium Tray Bake
Granola Pot

Fruit Pots

Piece Of Fruit
GRAB AND GO HOT

Pizza Slice x 1 £1.76
Pizza With Topping x 1 £2.09
Jacket Potato Plain £1.54
Jacket Potato x 1 Filling £2.21
Jacket Potato x 2 Fillings £2.87
Solo Panini £1.82
Premium Panini £2.21




TARIFF

MAIN MEAL DEAL

Includes dessert or Drink




