TARIFF

MID-MORNING BREAK

Buttered Toast (X1)	£0.39
Buttered Crumpets	£0.61
Bacon Baguette	£2.10
Sausage And Cheese Muffin	£1.82
Egg and Spinach Muffin	£1.82
Cheese And Bean Toastie	£1.44
Cheesy BBQ Pretzel	£1.24
Chicken Wings	£2.00
Ham And Cheese Pitta Pocket	£1.40



TARIFF

BAGUETTES, SALADS & SANDSWICHES

All Wraps	£1.95
Basic Sandwich	£1.76
Premium Sandwich	£1.93
Basic Baguette	£1.98
Premium Baguette	£2.43
Greek Salad	£2.00

PASTA POTS

Pesto Pasta (cold)	£2.54
Tuna and Sweet Corn	£2.54
Plain Pasta	£1.90
Pasta + One Topping	£2.00
Pasta + Two Toppings	£2.30

GRAB AND GO HOT

Pizza Slice x 1	£1.76
Pizza With Topping x 1	£2.09
Jacket Potato Plain	£1.54
Jacket Potato x 1 Filling	£2.21
Jacket Potato x 2 Fillings	£2.87
Solo Panini	£1.82
Premium Panini	£2.21

DRINKS

Water 330ml	£0.77
Water 500ml	£1.10
Radnor Water	£1.00
Suso Can	£1.32
Viva Milkshake	£1.00
Yazoo Milkshake	£1.54
Appletiser	£1.32

GRAB AND GO SNACKS

Cheddars	£1.10
Oreo's	£0.94
Digestives	£0.94
Basic Tray Bake	£0.99
Premium Tray Bake	£1.21
Granola Pot	£1.32
Fruit Pots	£1.10
Piece Of Fruit	98.0 2



TARIFF

MAIN MEAL

£2.53

MAIN MEAL DEAL

£2.86

Includes dessert or Drink

FOOD